

# SABRE CORP Reported by ALT ALEXANDER S

#### FORM 4

(Statement of Changes in Beneficial Ownership)

## Filed 03/17/17 for the Period Ending 03/15/17

Address 3150 SABRE DRIVE

SOUTHLAKE, TX 76092

Telephone 682 605 1000

CIK 0001597033

Symbol SABR

SIC Code 7370 - Computer Programming, Data Processing, And

Industry Software

Sector Technology

Fiscal Year 12/31



[] Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. *See* Instruction 1(b).

## UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL
OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response... 0.5

## STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

Name and Address of Reporting Person *					2. Issuer Name <b>and</b> Ticker or Trading Symbol									5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)						
Alt Alexander S						Sabre Corp [ SABR ]  3. Date of Earliest Transaction (MM/DD/YYYY)									Director		10	% Owner		
(Last) (First) (Middle)						Date	of Earl	iest T	Frans	actio	n (MM	/DD/Y	YYYY	X Officer (give title below) Other (specify below)						
3150 SABRE DR									3/1	5/20	017			Executive Vice President						
	(Stre	eet)			4. I	f An	nendme	ent, D	Date C	Origi	nal Fi	led (N	MM/D	D/YYYY)	6. Individual o	or Joint/G	roup Filing	Check Appl	icable Line)	
SOUTHLAKE, TX 76092 (City) (State) (Zip)																X Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person				
			Table l	I - Non-	-Der	ivati	ive Sec	uriti	es Ac	quir	ed, D	ispos	sed o	of, or Be	eneficially Own	ed				
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Trans			2. Trans. D	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any		tion	3. Tra (Instr.	ns. Co . 8)	or Disp		sposed of (D) . 3, 4 and 5)			5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)			6. Ownership Form:	Beneficial		
								Со	ode	v	Amou	,	A) or (D)	Price				Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Ownership (Instr. 4)	
Common Stock 3/15/2017				7			Α	4		18048 (1)	3	A	\$0	45853			D			
Common Stock 3/15/2017				7			F	<u>(2)</u>		4939 D \$22.04		40914			D					
	Tab	le II - Deri	vative	Securit	ties B	Bene	ficially	Ow	ned (	e.g.	, puts	, call	ls, w	arrants	, options, conve	ertible sec	curities)			
1. Title of Derivate Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative	3. Trans. Date	3A. Deer Execution Date, if a	on (Ins	Trans. Cod		e 5. Number of Derivative Securitie Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		urities or ()			risable and 7. Title an Securities Derivative (Instr. 3 an		Securities Derivative	Underlying Security		derivative Securities Beneficially Owned	10. Ownership Form of Derivative Security:	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
	Security			Code		v	(A)		(D)	Date Exerc	cisable	Expira Date	ation	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)	Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)		
Options to Purchase Common Stock	\$22.01	3/15/2017		I	4		50310	)			(3)	3/15/2	2027	Commo Stock	50310.0	\$0	50310	D		

#### **Explanation of Responses:**

- ( Represents performance-based restricted share units that have vested and are paid out in shares of common stock. 1,500 shares are from a grant dated
- 1) 12/3/2012, 5,058 shares are from a grant dated 4/17/2014, 5,905 shares are from a grant dated 3/13/2015 and 5,585 shares are from a grant dated 3/15/2016.
- ( This transaction represents the automatic surrender of shares to the issuer upon vesting of performance-based restricted shares units to satisfy the reporting
- 2) person's tax withholding obligations.
- ( The options vest and become exercisable as to 25% of the shares of Common Stock of the Issuer subject to each such option on the first anniversary of the
- 3) date of grant and as to 6.25% of such shares at the end of each successive three-month period thereafter, subject to the reporting person's continued employment with the Issuer through each vesting date.

**Reporting Owners** 

Panarting Owner Name / Address	Relationships							
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
Alt Alexander S								
3150 SABRE DR		Executive Vice Presid						
SOUTHLAKE, TX 76092								

#### **Signatures**

Steve W. Milton as attorney-in-fact for Alexander S. Alt

\*\*Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

\* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

\*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

**POWER OF ATTORNEY** 

The undersigned does hereby constitute and appoint Rachel A. Gonzalez, Steve Milton and Christopher Rosa, and each of

them, with full power to act alone, his true and lawful attorney-in-fact and agent, with full power of substitution and resubstitution,

for him and in his name, place and stead, in any and all capacities, to execute and acknowledge Forms 3, 4, 5 and 144

(including amendments thereto) with respect to securities of Sabre Corporation (the "Company"), and to deliver and file the same

with all exhibits thereto, and all other documents in connection therewith, to and with the Securities and Exchange Commission,

the national securities exchanges and the Company pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as

amended, and the rules and regulations thereunder, granting unto said attorneys-in-fact and agents, and each of them, full

power and authority to do and perform each and every act and thing requisite and necessary to be done, as fully to all intents

and purposes as the undersigned might or could do in person, hereby ratifying and confirming all that said attorneys-in-fact and

agents or any one of them, or his substitute or their substitutes, lawfully do or cause to be done by virtue hereof. The

undersigned agrees that each of the attorneys-in-fact herein may rely entirely on information furnished orally or in writing by the

undersigned to such attorney-in-fact.

The validity of this Power of Attorney shall not be affected in any manner by reason of the execution, at any time, of other

powers of attorney by the undersigned in favor of persons other than those named herein.

The undersigned agrees and represents to those dealing with any of the attorneys-in-fact herein that this Power of Attorney is for

indefinite duration and may be voluntarily revoked only by written notice delivered to such attorney-in-fact.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand effective this 1st day of March, 2017.

/s/ Alexander S. Alt

Alexander S. Alt